
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
8 

222 
72 
47 
19 
25 
7 

12 
77 

147 
9 

18 
33 
15 
17 
5 

30 
61 
52 

313 
3 

35 

Class 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
F4 SS 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
KEBLER MOURA 
GUILHERME OLIVA 
BRUNO SOUZA 
ANA LUIZA 
MURILO FIORE 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
VICTOR ORTEGA 
HENRY LUCAS 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
DAVID MROZ 
LUIS LOPES 
JOÃO GARCIA REIS 
THALLES FRABETTI 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
GUILHERME GARCIA 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
THEO ALVES 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 
MURILO DINIZ 

Laps 
12 
17 
28 
17 
27 
19 
16 
27 
13 
11 
28 
28 
28 
28 
13 
21 
27 
13 
17 
26 
28 
26 

Best Tm 
48.693 
48.835 
48.840 
48.876 
48.882 
48.904 
48.904 
48.918 
48.945 
48.948 
48.968 
48.969 
49.046 
49.062 
49.126 
49.185 
49.325 
49.397 
49.480 
49.557 
49.588 
49.778 

Diff 

0.142 
0.147 
0.183 
0.189 
0.211 
0.211 
0.225 
0.252 
0.255 
0.275 
0.276 
0.353 
0.369 
0.433 
0.492 
0.632 
0.704 
0.787 
0.864 
0.895 
1.085 

Gap 

0.142 
0.005 
0.036 
0.006 
0.022 

0.014 
0.027 
0.003 
0.020 
0.001 
0.077 
0.016 
0.064 
0.059 
0.140 
0.072 
0.083 
0.077 
0.031 
0.190 

In Lap 
7 
8 

28 
10 
7 

19 
16 
26 
8 
7 
7 

11 
28 
11 
11 
13 
14 
10 
5 

26 
11 
13 

2nd Best 
48.726 
48.873 
48.935 
48.922 
48.882 
48.983 
49.074 
49.049 
48.949 
49.012 
49.021 
49.051 
49.078 
49.123 
49.135 
49.254 
49.348 
49.423 
49.567 
49.640 
49.596 
49.784 

2nd Lap 
6 
6 

20 
8 
8 

18 
14 
22 
11 
10 
27 
12 
27 
10 
10 
14 
13 
12 
7 
7 
6 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2024 18:23:38 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice started at 17:57:05 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/08/2024 17:57 


